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Description

199508040002
10861

08/04/1995
11:09:23

CRESCENT
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

199307060001
96521

199508040002
10851

08/04/1995
11:09:22

CRESCENT
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

199304080000
95291

199508040002
10881

08/04/1995
11:09:26

CRESCENT
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

199304050000
90951

199806300002
43911

06/30/1998
12:52:08

CRESCENT
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

199411210003
46521

199810200004
08801

10/20/1998
11:50:32

CRESCENT
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOME FIRST
MORTGAGE
LLC

199810200004
08781

199811100004
44371

11/10/1998
07:24:17

CRESCENT
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
PERFORMAN
CE
MORTGAGE
CORP

20 35 199811100004
44361

Lot#:376
Book:20 Pg:35
Desc:1998-
44436

199812110004
95411

12/11/1998
01:30:32

CRESCENT
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PREMIERE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199812110004
95391

Sec:31
Twn:20S
Rng:2E Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST, 1998-
49539

199906240002
63431

06/24/1999
10:41:23

CRESCENT
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOME FIRST
MORTGAGE
LLC

199906240002
63411

199906240002
63841

06/24/1999
11:31:50

CRESCENT
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
PERFORMAN
CE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199906240002
63831

199908130003
41321

08/13/1999
11:19:16

CRESCENT
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199902160000
65601

199908130003
41311

08/13/1999
11:19:15

CRESCENT
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199901110000
12151

199908130003
41331

08/13/1999
11:19:17

CRESCENT
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199903030000
89051

199908050003
28151

08/05/1999
09:52:40

CRESCENT
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK THE 23 116 199908050003
28131

Lot#:39
Book:23
Pg:116
Desc:1999-
32813

200001040000
01241

01/04/2000
10:53:12

CRESCENT
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

199807170002
72901



200010090003
52221

10/09/2000
09:51:22

CRESCENT
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199811100004
44361

200010090003
52301

10/09/2000
09:51:33

CRESCENT
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199907070002
84541

200010090003
52331

10/09/2000
09:51:37

CRESCENT
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199906300002
73791

200010090003
52341

10/09/2000
09:51:38

CRESCENT
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199905270002
22271

200010090003
52351

10/09/2000
09:51:39

CRESCENT
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199906020002
31691

200010090003
52381

10/09/2000
09:51:43

CRESCENT
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199903230001
21321

200010090003
52401

10/09/2000
09:51:46

CRESCENT
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199903150001
06581

200010090003
52451

10/09/2000
09:51:55

CRESCENT
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199902250000
78201

199808140003
14831

08/14/1998
08:32:55

CRESCENT
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

199310180003
23251

199809040003
46341

09/04/1998
08:54:32

CRESCENT
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

5 63 199809040003
46321

Lot#:7 Book:5
Pg:63
Desc:1998-
34632

199810070003
92411

10/07/1998
03:20:07

CRESCENT
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMERCE
BANK

9 102 199810070003
92391

Lot#:84 Book:9
Pg:102
Desc:1998-
39239

199810010003
83841

10/01/1998
02:23:51

CRESCENT
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMERCE
BANK OF ALA

10 71 199810010003
83821

Lot#:37
Book:10 Pg:71
Desc:1998-
38382

199811020004
30351

11/02/1998
10:43:20

CRESCENT
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

METROFIRST
MORTGAGE
CORP

20 136 199811020004
30331

Lot#:29
Book:20
Pg:136
Desc:1998-
43033

199811060004
38411

11/06/1998
09:04:10

CRESCENT
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOME FIRST
MORTGAGE
LLC

199811060004
38391



199901040000
00401

01/04/1999
10:22:37

CRESCENT
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOME FIRST
MORTGAGE
LLC

24 75 199901040000
00381

Lot#:1 Book:24
Pg:75
Desc:1999-
00038

199903030000
89091

03/03/1999
01:30:40

CRESCENT
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

METROFIRST
MORTGAGE
CORP

199811020004
30331


