	Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= CRESCENT MORTGAGE SERVICES INC;										
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199508040002 10861	08/04/1995 11:09:23	CRESCENT MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK					199307060001 96521	·
199508040002 10851	08/04/1995 11:09:22	CRESCENT MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK					199304080000 95291	
199508040002 10881	08/04/1995 11:09:26	CRESCENT MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK					199304050000 90951	
199806300002 43911	06/30/1998 12:52:08	CRESCENT MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC					199411210003 46521	
199810200004 08801	10/20/1998 11:50:32	CRESCENT MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOME FIRST MORTGAGE LLC					199810200004 08781	
199811100004 44371	11/10/1998 07:24:17	CRESCENT MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST PERFORMAN CE MORTGAGE CORP			20	35	199811100004 44361	Lot#:376 Book:20 Pg:35 Desc:1998- 44436
199812110004 95411	12/11/1998 01:30:32	CRESCENT MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PREMIERE MORTGAGE CORP					199812110004 95391	Sec:31 Twn:20S Rng:2E Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST, 1998- 49539
199906240002 63431	06/24/1999 10:41:23	CRESCENT MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOME FIRST MORTGAGE LLC					199906240002 63411	
199906240002 63841	06/24/1999 11:31:50	CRESCENT MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST PERFORMAN CE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					199906240002 63831	
199908130003 41321	08/13/1999 11:19:16	CRESCENT MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE COMPANY					199902160000 65601	
199908130003 41311	08/13/1999 11:19:15	CRESCENT MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE COMPANY					199901110000 12151	
199908130003 41331	08/13/1999 11:19:17	CRESCENT MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE COMPANY					199903030000 89051	
199908050003 28151	08/05/1999 09:52:40	CRESCENT MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK THE			23	116	199908050003 28131	Lot#:39 Book:23 Pg:116 Desc:1999- 32813
200001040000 01241	01/04/2000 10:53:12	CRESCENT MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE CORP					199807170002 72901	

200010090003 52221	10/09/2000 09:51:22	CRESCENT MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N				199811100004 44361	
200010090003 52301	10/09/2000 09:51:33	CRESCENT MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N				199907070002 84541	
200010090003 52331	10/09/2000 09:51:37	CRESCENT MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N				199906300002 73791	
200010090003 52341	10/09/2000 09:51:38	CRESCENT MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N				199905270002 22271	
200010090003 52351	10/09/2000 09:51:39	CRESCENT MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N				199906020002 31691	
200010090003 52381	10/09/2000 09:51:43	CRESCENT MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N				199903230001 21321	
200010090003 52401	10/09/2000 09:51:46	CRESCENT MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N				199903150001 06581	
200010090003 52451	10/09/2000 09:51:55	CRESCENT MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N				199902250000 78201	
199808140003 14831	08/14/1998 08:32:55	CRESCENT MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC				199310180003 23251	
199809040003 46341	09/04/1998 08:54:32	CRESCENT MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER			5	63	199809040003 46321	Lot#:7 Book:5 Pg:63 Desc:1998- 34632
199810070003 92411	10/07/1998 03:20:07	CRESCENT MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMERCE BANK		9	102	199810070003 92391	Lot#:84 Book:9 Pg:102 Desc:1998- 39239
199810010003 83841	10/01/1998 02:23:51	CRESCENT MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMERCE BANK OF ALA		10	71	199810010003 83821	Lot#:37 Book:10 Pg:71 Desc:1998- 38382
199811020004 30351	11/02/1998 10:43:20	CRESCENT MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	METROFIRST MORTGAGE CORP		20	136	199811020004 30331	Lot#:29 Book:20 Pg:136 Desc:1998- 43033
199811060004 38411	11/06/1998 09:04:10	CRESCENT MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOME FIRST MORTGAGE LLC				199811060004 38391	

199901040000 00401	CRESCENT MORTGAGE SERVICES INC		HOME FIRST MORTGAGE LLC		24		Lot#:1 Book:24 Pg:75 Desc:1999- 00038
199903030000 89091	CRESCENT MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	 ASSIGNMENT	METROFIRST MORTGAGE CORP			199811020004 30331	